MB

MD Nuccetelli Alessandro

MA

MD
MD

MC

MC
MC
MB

7 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

Troiani Marco

Buti Massimo

Troiani Marco

Nuccetelli Alessandro

Buti Massimo

Troiani Marco

Nuccetelli Alessandro

Buti Massimo

5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)

Stocchi Bruno
Badolati Ernesto

Giorni Enrico

Stocchi Bruno
Badolati Ernesto
Giorni Enrico

Stocchi Bruno
Badolati Ernesto
Giorni Enrico

3 - BdB Figo (A.Barontini)

Barontini Alessandro

Riccioni Vieri

Scarpignato Lorenzo

Barontini Alessandro

Riccioni Vieri

Scarpignato Lorenzo

Barontini Alessandro

Riccioni Vieri

Scarpignato Lorenzo

Cat

E
C
E

Cat

[oNeNe]

Cat
C
C
E

hdp
5
15

hdp
15
15
10

15
15
10

15
15
10

hdp
10
10
5

10
10
5

10
10
5

SCr
176
170
169

203
153
193

176
212
197

ScCr
210
148
159

175
199
170

165
221
154

scr
188
162
161

199
228
158

196
172
184

1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello)

0 Blind

FE
MD

Mura Rosine
Tiberi Sandro

Blind
Mura Rosine
Tiberi Sandro

Blind
Mura Rosine
Tiberi Sandro

Cat

C
F
C

hdp
0
35
15

35
15

35
15

ScCr
160
118
162

160
114

151

160
120
162
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tot.
181
185
169
535
208
168
193
569
181
227
197
605
1709

tot.
225
163
169
557
190
214
180
584
180
236
164
580
1721

tot.
198
172
166
536
209
238
163
610
206
182
189
577
1723

tot.
160
153
177
490
160
149
166
475
160
155
177
492
1457

Bonus
0
20
0
0
20
0
20
30
20
30
20
30
30

Bonus

30

0

0

0

0
20

0

0
20

-
o

o O o

Bonus
20
0
0
0
20
10
0
0
20
20
20
30
30

6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio)

Cat hdp scr
PISTE ME Barboni Nando (¢} 20 208
1-2  MD Virgili Domenico (¢} 15 141
ME Giusti Enrico C 20 155
Virgili Domenico 15 135
Giusti Enrico 20 157
Barboni Nando 20 118
Giusti Enrico 20 147
Barboni Nando 20 164
Virgili Domenico 15 161
1929
220
8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MA Lopalco Aldo E 0 165
3-4 MD Lopalco Mimmo C 15 161
MB Adriani Salvatore E 5 235
Lopalco Mimmo 15 224
Adriani Salvatore 5 148
Lopalco Aldo 0 227
Adriani Salvatore 5 140
Lopalco Aldo 0 237
Lopalco Mimmo 15 205
1801
80
2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MC Caruso Dario C 10 160
5-6 MB Gregori Marcello E 5 173
MA  Medaglia Mario E 0 210
Gregori Marcello 5 180
Medaglia Mario 0 255
Caruso Dario 10 166
Medaglia Mario 0 183
Caruso Dario 10 149
Gregori Marcello 5 182
1893
170

4 - BdB Pelle (M. Pellegrini)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE MD Colaneri Massimo C 15 177
7-8 ME Lucarelli Sandro C 20 148
MB Pellegrini Marco E 5 147
Lucarelli Sandro 20 157
Pellegrini Marco 5 216
Colaneri Massimo 15 168
Pellegrini Marco 5 242
Colaneri Massimo 15 169
Lucarelli Sandro 20 127

1497

40
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tot.
228
156
175
559
150
177
138
465
167
184
176
527
1551

tot.
165
176
240
581
239
153
227
619
145
237
220
602
1802

tot.
170
178
210
558
185
255
176
616
183
159
187
529
1703

tot.
192
168
152
512
177
221
183
581
247
184
147
578
1671

Bonus
30
0
20
30
0
20

O OO OO oo

Bonus

20
30
30
30

30
30

30
20
30
30

Bonus

Bonus
20
20

30
20
30
20
30
30
20

30
30

1651
100

2082
280

1863
160

1951
280



15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )

Cat hdp scr
0 Vacant C 0 0
0 Vacant C 0 0
0 Vacant (¢} 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0

13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz)
Cat hdp scr
MC Ramirez Daniel C 10 158
MB Jose Ronaldo E 5 159
MD Morales Romeo (¢} 15 173
Ramirez Daniel 10 170
Jose Ronaldo 5 132
Morales Romeo 15 195
Ramirez Daniel 10 156
Jose Ronaldo 5 136
Morales Romeo 15 162

FB
MB
MA

FD
MB
MD

11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio)
hdp

FANTI Annarita
CALICCIA Gianluca
MAIO Alessandro

FANTI Annarita
CALICCIA Gianluca
MAIO Alessandro

FANTI Annarita
CALICCIA Gianluca
MAIO Alessandro

9 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali)
hdp

Santucci Cristina
Pezzali Gianluca
Falasca Alessio

Santucci Cristina
Pezzali Gianluca
Falasca Alessio

Santucci Cristina
Pezzali Gianluca
Falasca Alessio

Cat

F
E
E

Cat

F
E
C

20
5
0

20
5
0

20

30
5
15

30
5
15

30
5
15

scr
174
194
194

183
172
202

174
164
181

ScCr
141
208
167

179
224
161

150
193
150
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O OO O OO0 O0OO0O oo o o

tot.
168
164
188
520
180
137
210
527
166
141
177
484
1531

tot.
194
199
194
587
203
177
202
582
194
169
181
544
1713

tot.
171
213
182
566
209
229
176
614
180
198
165
543
1723

Bonus
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
15

Bonus
20

0
0
0
0
0
20

20
20
0

Bonus
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
30

0
0
0

o

30

Bonus

20

20

30

30
20

o

30

14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli)

Cat hdp scr
PISTE 0 Vacant C 0 0
9-10 0 Vacant C 0 0
0 Vacant C 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
Vacant 0 0
0
0
16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MD Lani Piero C 15 146
11-12 MD D'Amicis Antonio C 15 182
MC  Tilli Miro (¢} 10 207
D'Amicis Antonio 15 172
Tilli Miro 10 146
Lani Piero 15 190
Tilli Miro 10 212
Lani Piero 15 125
D'Amicis Antonio 15 134
1611
80
10 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE FB Aloe Antonietta F 20 172
13-14 MC Fipaldini Paolo (¢} 10 158
MC Imparato Marcello C 10 160
Fipaldini Paolo 10 157
Imparato Marcello 10 150
Aloe Antonietta 20 179
Imparato Marcello 10 192
Aloe Antonietta 20 160
Fipaldini Paolo 10 191
1923
210
12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE ME Mellina Stefano (¢} 20 178
15-16 MC Toscani Giulio C 10 174
MB Benvenga Fabrizio E 5 213
Toscani Giulio 10 139
Benvenga Fabrizio 5 159
Mellina Stefano 20 169
Benvenga Fabrizio 5 158
Mellina Stefano 20 202
Toscani Giulio 10 164
1873
150
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tot.

O OO O OO0 O0OO0O oo o o

tot.
161
197
217
575
187
156
205
548
222
140
149
511
1634

tot.
192
168
170
530
167
160
199
526
202
180
201
583
1639

tot.
198
184
218
600
149
164
189
502
163
222
174
559
1661

Bonus
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
15

Bonus
0
20
20
30
20
20
0
30
30
0
0
30
30

Bonus

Bonus

o

1864
230

1729
90

1831
170
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23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia) 22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MD Assanti Mario C 15 147 162 0 PISTE MB Ambrosi Giuliano E 5 204 209 20
FD Fazzone Rosaria F 30 115 145 0 17-18 FA Di Pirro Patrizia F 15 171 186 20
MA Branchesi Massimo E 0 223 2283 10 MA  Ambrosi Claudio E 0 226 226 30
530 0 621 30
Assanti Mario 15 170 185 0 Di Pirro Patrizia 15 181 196 20
Fazzone Rosaria 30 151 181 0 Ambrosi Claudio 0 197 197 20
Branchesi Massimo 0 194 194 20 Ambrosi Giuliano 5 143 148 0
560 30 541 0
Assanti Mario 15 141 156 0 Ambrosi Claudio 0 201 201 20
Fazzone Rosaria 30 149 179 20 Ambrosi Giuliano 5 166 171 0
Branchesi Massimo 0 226 226 30 Di Pirro Patrizia 15 146 161 0
561 30 1791 533 0 1885
1651 0 140 1695 30 190
21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida) 24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
FC Giuffrida Melina F 25 179 204 20 PISTE MC Diotallevi Sergio C 10 157 167 0
MA Sciascia Giuseppe E 0 204 204 0 19-20 MB Poli Aldo E 5 235 240 30
MA Sciascia Francesco E 0 194 194 0 MB Dieni Pasquale E 5 214 219 20
602 0 626 30
Giuffrida Melina 25 169 194 0 Poli Aldo 5 256 261 40
Sciascia Giuseppe 0 183 183 0 Dieni Pasquale 5 236 241 30
Sciascia Francesco 0 178 178 20 Diotallevi Sergio 10 146 156 0
555 0 658 40
Giuffrida Melina 25 164 189 0 Dieni Pasquale 5 222 227 30
Sciascia Giuseppe 0 121 121 0 Diotallevi Sergio 10 197 207 20
Sciascia Francesco 0 183 183 0 Poli Aldo 5 223 228 30
493 0 1690 662 40 2286
1650 O 40 1946 30 340
19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis) 18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
FE Cisci Serena F 35 131 166 0 PISTE MC Singson Edison Villa C 10 210 220 20
ME Vargas Valentino (¢} 20 101 121 0 21-22 MC Roy Mark Ballesta C 10 167 177 20
MD De Angelis Dario C 15 133 148 0 MB Dimasupil Joel E 5 180 185 20
435 0 582 30
Cisci Serena 35 132 167 0 Roy Mark Ballesta 10 174 184 20
Vargas Valentino 20 126 146 0 Dimasupil Joel 5 167 172 20
De Angelis Dario 15 182 197 20 Singson Edison Villa 10 172 182 0
510 0 538 30
Cisci Serena 35 121 156 0 Dimasupil Joel 5 202 207 20
Vargas Valentino 20 103 123 0 Singson Edison Villa 10 188 198 20
De Angelis Dario 15 213 228 30 Roy Mark Ballesta 10 150 160 0
507 0 1502 565 30 1945
1452 0 50 1685 30 260
17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti) 20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
ME Ambrosini Fabio C 20 148 168 0 PISTE MD Lombardi Massimo C 15 208 223 30
MC Derme Paolo C 10 214 224 30 23-24 FC Carbonari Giuliana F 25 162 187 0
MA Onesti Roberto E 0 232 232 30 MB Bretti Maurizio E 5 192 197 0
624 30 607 0
Ambrosini Fabio 20 169 189 0 Carbonari Giuliana 25 167 192 20
Derme Paolo 10 184 194 20 Bretti Maurizio 5 158 163 0
Onesti Roberto 0 203 203 20 Lombardi Massimo 15 169 184 0
586 30 539 0
Ambrosini Fabio 20 225 245 30 Bretti Maurizio 5 150 155 0
Derme Paolo 10 166 176 0 Lombardi Massimo 15 191 206 20
Onesti Roberto 0 214 214 20 Carbonari Giuliana 25 167 192 0
635 30 2115 553 0 1769
1845 30 270 1699 O 70

2.a 17 gennaio 2019



2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio)

8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)
2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)

4 - BdB Pelle (M. Pellegrini)

14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli)
16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli)

10 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao)
12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)
22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)
24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni)

18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)
20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)

Riepilogo giovedi 17 gennaio 2019

7 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti) 220 1929
5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi) 80 1801
3 - BdB Figo (A.Barontini) 170 1893
1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello) 40 1497
15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino ) 0 0
13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz) 80 1611
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio) 210 1923
9 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali) 150 1873
23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia) 140 1791
21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida) 40 1690
19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis) 50 1502
17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti) 270 2115
l BEST | 2286 |

17 gennaio 2019

100
280
160
280

230
90
170
190
340
260
70

1651
2082
1863
1951

1864
1729
1831
1885
2286
1945
1769



